caldwellinc.com    800.628.4263    815.229.5667220
Construction Lifter    Lifting Magnets
All capacities are based on lifting clean, smooth, flat low-carbon steel plate with the full area of the magnet’s
lifting surface in contact with the load. Derating is required for plates or other loads with rust or scale. Do not
use on material thinner than 1/4".
Note: When lifting 4' x 8' sheets or any sheets over 4' x 8', use 2 or more magnets on a spreader bar to
prevent sheet flexing, sagging, or peel-off. Material less than 3/8" thick is susceptible to magnet bleed
through, resulting in two sheets lifted at once.
Attached Plate
Thickness
(mm/in.)
CREM-0250 CREM-0800 CREM-1600 CREM-2500 CREM-5000 CREM-6600
Capacity
(lbs.)
Max. Size
(ft. x ft.)
Capacity
(lbs.)
Max. Size
(ft. x ft.)
Capacity
(lbs.)
Max. Size
(ft. x ft.)
Capacity
(lbs.)
Max. Size
(ft. x ft.)
Capacity
(lbs.)
Max. Size
(ft. x ft.)
Capacity
(lbs.)
Max. Size
(ft. x ft.)
6mm, 1/4" 136 2.5 x 2.5 242 3 x 3 315 4 x 4
8mm, 3/8" 159 2.5 x 2.5 320 3.5 x 3.5 475 4 x 4.5 510 4.5 x 4
10mm, 7/16" 193 2.5 x 2.5 355 3.5 x 3.5 565 4.5 x 4.5 565 5 x 4.5
12mm, 1/2" 215 2.5 x 2.5 399 3.5 x 3.5 635 4.5 x 4.5 635 5 x 4.5
16mm, 5/8" 227 2.5 x 2.5 490 3.5 x 3.5 890 4.5 x 4.5 735 5 x 4.5
20mm, 3/4" 238 2.5 x 2.5 635 3.5 x 3.5 1005 4.5 x 4.5 870 5 x 4.5
25mm, 1" 250 2.5 x 2 713 3.5 x 3.5 1195 4.5 x 4.5 1245 5 x 4.5 1480 6 x 6
32mm, 1-1/4" 800 3.5 x 3.5 1410 4.5 x 4.5 1420 5 x 4.5 1950 6 x 6 2355 7 x 6.5
40mm, 1-9/16" 1600 4.5 x 4.5 1815 5 x 4.5 2310 6 x 6 2945 7 x 6.5
45mm, 1-3/4" 1985 5 x 4.5 2590 6 x 6 3300 7 x 6.5
55mm, 2-3/16" 5 x 4.5 3240 6 x 6 4125 7 x 6.5
60mm, 2-3/8" 5 x 4.5 3515 6 x 6 4475 7 x 6.5
70mm, 2-3/4" 4070 6 x 6 5185 7 x 6.5
80mm, 3-1/8" 4525 6 x 6 5990 7 x 6.5
85mm, 3-3/8" 5000 6 x 6 6360 7 x 6.5
90mm, 3-1/2" 6600 7 x 6.5
*Max sheet length due to sag for material thickness for single magnet use.
Rated Capacity/Size Versus Plate Thickness
Model
Number
Lift Capacity (lbs.)* Dimensions (in.) Weight
(lbs.)Plate Round W L H HR A B C
CREM-0250 250 110 2.55 3.3 2.84 4.35 0.31 1.17 1.51 10
CREM-0800 800 330 3.48 6.15 3.8 6.35 0.46 1.57 2.55 20
CREM-1600 1600 650 4.68 8.94 4.68 7.88 0.63 2.05 3.2 48
CREM-2500 2500 1100 6.8 10 6.63 11 0.78 3.45 4.37 100
CREM-5000 5000 2200 8.88 14.5 8.63 14.88 1.1 4.38 6.25 250
CREM-6600 6600 3000 8.88 17.19 8.63 14.88 1.1 4.38 6.25 440L W
HR
H
BA
C